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Position

Executive Director
Director

Director

Director

Senior HR Consultant
Financial Analyst

Loss Prevention Analyst
Claims Examiner
Claims Examiner
Claims Examiner
Administrative Assistant
Claims Technician

Claims Technician

Loss Prevention Coordinator

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund

Trindel Insurance Fund

Department
Administration

Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
Liability & Property
Loss Prevention
Administration

Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
WC Claims Handling
WC Claims Handling
Administration

WC Claims Handling
Liability & Property
Loss Prevention
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$153,600
$94,931
$93,667
$89,583
$74,584
$71,500
$67,764
$65,104
$65,104
$59,083
$41,000
$38,079
$29,167
$11,020
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



