	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$153,600
2.	Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$94,931
3.	Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$93,667
4.	Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	Liability & Property	\$89,583
5.	Senior HR Consultant		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$74,584
6.	Financial Analyst		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$71,500
7.	Loss Prevention Analyst		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$67,764
8.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$65,104
9.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$65,104
10.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$59,083
11.	Administrative Assistant		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$41,000
12.	Claims Technician		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$38,079
13.	Claims Technician		Trindel Insurance Fund	Liability & Property	\$29,167
14.	Loss Prevention Coordinator		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$11,020
15.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
16.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
17.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
18.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
19.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
20.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
21.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
22.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
23.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
24.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
25.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0